
ART- 01-TT-XX-Transf.

1. Maxwell type current balun 2. Two tubes type current balun 3. Dual toroid balun type 6. Package size/dimensions in mm
(MA) (GU) (DTO)

D max L max
mm mm
64 160
64 350
90 180
90 300

4. Toroid or ferrite toroid 5. Ferrite rod, dual ferrite rods 125 300
(PTO or FTO) (FRO, DFRO) 125 500

bifilar, trifilar coil bifilar, trifilar coil

5
6

4

Baluns for shortwaves 

1
2
3

package size
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L max

D max

50 Ohm
wire terminals


